Election Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
Democratic Primary

September 8, 2020 Richland County

STATISTICS

Election Absentee In Absentee

TOTAL . Failsafe Provisional
Day Person Mail
Election Day Precincts Reporting 18 0f 18 16 0 0 0 0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 16 of 16 0 15 16 0 0
Registered Voters - Total 30,666
Ballots Cast - Total 1,419 1,188 95 136 0 0
Voter Turnout - Total 4.63%
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Election Results Report
Democratic Primary

September 8, 2020

County Council District 9
Vote For 1

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Richland County

Angela Gary Addison
Jonnieka Farr
Jesica Mackey
Cody Pressley

Total Votes Cast

TOTAL

107
549
488
272

1,416

VOTE %

7.56%
38.77%
34.46%
19.21%

100.00%

Election Absentee In Absentee

Day

78
442
422
243

1,185

Person

1"
50
21
13

95

Failsafe Provisional

Mail
18 0 0
57 0 0
45 0 0
16 0 0
136 0 0
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