## Election Results Report Democratic Primary September 8, 2020

## **Richland County**

C	ТАТ	пет		
5		15	<b>FICS</b>	

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee In Person	Absentee Mail	Failsafe	Provisional
Election Day Precincts Reporting	18 of 18	16	0	0	0	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	16 of 16	0	15	16	0	0
Registered Voters - Total	30,666					
Ballots Cast - Total	1,419	1,188	95	136	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	4.63%					

## **Richland County**

## County Council District 9 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee In Person	Absentee Mail	Failsafe	Provisional
Angela Gary Addison	107	7.56%	78	11	18	0	0
Jonnieka Farr	549	38.77%	442	50	57	0	0
Jesica Mackey	488	34.46%	422	21	45	0	0
Cody Pressley	272	19.21%	243	13	16	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,416	100.00%	1,185	95	136	0	0